TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

REFERENCE: 176002

LOT NO:CH201712003
ORDER NO:SNOGAM17003

TESTING DATE: Dec.12,2017

CUSTOMER:SUZHOU NEW OCEAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,LTD.

DESCRIPTION: FIBERGLASS MESH TAPE 5CM*20M

TESTING ENVIROMENT : FACTORY LAB 15°C,65% MOISTURE

WEAVE TYPE

MESH SIZE

MESH/INCH

WARP

WEFT

STANDARD WIDTH
STANDARD LENGTH

AREA WEIGHT
FINISHING
TENSILE STRENGTH

WARP
WEFT

UNIT STANDARD
mm 2.8%2.8mm
mesh/inch

9+/-1

9+/-1

mm 50

m 20
g/m2 70+/-5%G/M2

(28+/-2) %

>/=450N/5CM*20CM
>/=450N/5CM*20CM

TEST RESULT

LENO

2.8*2.8mm

8.4
50
20

67.75

26.88

622
468




